 W-CDMA Base Station Receiver Tests
 According to TS25.141 Rel. 10
Application Note
Products:
ı R&S®SMW200A
ı R&S®SMU200A
ı R&S®SMATE200A
ı R&S®SMF100A

Please send your comments and suggestions regarding this application note to
4.4 Ordering Information
Ordering Information for Signal Generators
Vector Signal Generator
Product Description Type Ordering No.
Vector Signal Generator SMW200A 1412.0000.02
Baseband Generator SMW-B10 1413.1200.02
SMU-B11 Baseband Generator SMW-B11 1159.8411.02
Baseband Main Module SMW-B13 1141.8003.04
1st RF path up to 6 GHz SMW-B10x
2nd RF path up to 6 GHz SMW-B20x
1st RF path up to 20 GHz SMW-B120 1413.0404.02
2nd RF path up to 20 GHz SMW-B220 1413.1100.02
AWGN SMW-K-62 1413.3484.02
Digital Standard 3GPP FDD SMW-K42 1413.3784.02
Ordering Information for Signal Generators
Vector Signal Generator
Product Description Type Ordering No.
Vector Signal Generator SMU200A 1141.2005.02
Baseband Generator SMU-B9 1161.0766.02
Baseband Generator SMU-B10 1141.7007.02
SMU-B11 Baseband Generator SMU-B11 1159.8411.02
Baseband Main Module SMU-B13 1141.8003.04
1st RF path SMU-B10x
2nd RF path SMU-B20x
AWGN SMU-K62 1159.8511.02
Digital Standard 3GPP FDD SMU-K42 1160.7909.02
3GPP FDD Enhanced MS/BS Tests, incl. HSDPA SMU-K43 1160.9660.02
Digital Standard 3GPP FDD HSUPA SMU-K45 1161.0666.02
Digital Standard HSPA+ SMU-K59 1415.0001.02
Appendix
 1MA114_2e Rohde & Schwarz            W-CDMA BS Rx tests   49
Ordering Information for Signal Generators
Vector Signal Generator
Product Description Type Ordering No.
Vector Signal Generator SMBV100A 1407.6004.02
RF 9 kHz – 6 GHz SMBV-B106 1407.9703.02
Baseband Generator with Digital Modulation  (Realtime)
and ARB (32 Msample), 120-MHz  RF BW
SMBV-B10 407.8907.02
AWGN SMBV-K62 1415.8419.02
Digital Standard 3GPP FDD SMBV-K42 1415.8048.02
3GPP FDD Enhanced MS/BS Tests, incl. HSDPA SMBV-K43 1415.8054.02
Digital Standard HSPA+ SMBV-K59 1415.8219.02
Ordering Information for Signal Generators
Signal Generator
Product Description Type Ordering No.
Microwave Signal Generator SMF100A 1167.0000.02